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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return Description
Tue 10/24/2023 6:30 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. Lutheran

South Academy (Scrimmage)
CLHS Stadium

Fri 10/27/2023 7:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ HCYA uScore Soccer
Fri 11/03/2023 6:30 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Frassati Frassati Catholic High School
Tue 11/07/2023 7:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Houston

Christian
Houston Christian High School

Thu 11/09/2023 7:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. Woodlands
Christian

CLHS Stadium

Tue 11/14/2023 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Awty Awty International School
Fri 11/17/2023 TBD CLHS Soccer Showcase CLHS Stadium

South Campus Soccer Field
TBD TBD

Sat 11/18/2023 TBD CLHS Soccer Showcase CLHS Stadium
South Campus Soccer Field

TBD TBD

Tue 11/28/2023 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Episcopal Episcopal High School -
Houston/Bellaire

Thu 11/30/2023 TBD Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Tyler Grace
Tournament

Grace Community School - Upper
Campus

TBD TBD

Fri 12/01/2023 TBD Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Tyler Grace
Tournament

Grace Community School - Upper
Campus

TBD TBD

Sat 12/02/2023 TBD Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Tyler Grace
Tournament

Grace Community School - Upper
Campus

TBD TBD

Thu 12/07/2023 7:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ St. John's
School

St. Johns School

Tue 12/12/2023 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. Westpark
High School

CLHS Stadium

Fri 12/15/2023 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. Alumni CLHS Stadium
Fri 01/12/2024 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ John Cooper John Cooper School
Tue 01/16/2024 7:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. HCYA CLHS Stadium
Fri 01/19/2024 7:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School
Tue 01/23/2024 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. The Village

School
CLHS Stadium

Fri 01/26/2024 6:30 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Central
Catholic

Central Catholic School San Antonio

Sat 01/27/2024 2:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ Antonian
College Prep

Antonian College Prep Hs

Tue 01/30/2024 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. St. Pius X CLHS Stadium
Fri 02/02/2024 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. St. Thomas CLHS Stadium



2:36 am Mon 20 May, 24 Soccer -  Boys Varsity Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return Description
Tue 02/06/2024 6:30 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ The Village

School
The Village School

Tue 02/13/2024 6:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Fri 02/16/2024 7:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. Antonian

College Prep
CLHS Stadium

Sat 02/17/2024 2:00 pm Soccer - Boys Varsity vs. Central
Catholic

CLHS Stadium

Tue 02/27/2024 4:00 pm Soccer Boys Varsity @ TAPPS Area
Playoffs vs. Nolan Catholic

Nolan Catholic School

Sat 03/02/2024 TBD Soccer @ TAPPS Regional Playoffs Off Campus Location TBD TBD


